
SCALEOUT 
ADVANCE

TM

All dimension widths include fittings and hose connections.

SA-15

SA-22

SA-28

SA-LC

 Dims H x W x D

 (mm)

355 x 320 x 182

355 x 360 x 182

355 x 360 x 182

620 x 360 x 182

Max Flow 

Rate (lpm)

30

45

60

75

Max Water 

Pressure (bar)

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

4-45

4-45

4-45

4-45

3/4" mbsp

3/4" mbsp

1" mbsp

1" mbsp

Model Op. Temp (°C) Connection
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ANTI-MICROBIAL 
FILTER HOUSING




