MONARCH WATER

ANTI-MICROBIAL FILTER HOUSING

SCALEOUT[™] ADVANCE





Model	Dims H x W x D (mm)	Max Flow Rate (lpm)	Max Water Pressure (bar)	Op. Temp (°C)	Connection
SA-15	355 x 320 x 182	30	1-5	4-45	3/4" mbsp
SA-22	355 x 360 x 182	45	1-5	4-45	3/4" mbsp
SA-28	355 x 3 6 0 x 182	60	1-5	4-45	1" mbsp
SA-LC	620 x 360 x 182	75	1-5	4-45	1" mbsp

All dimension widths include fittings and hose connections.

monarchwater.co.uk
EVOLUTION SINCE 1964